ROBIT OYJ

ROBIT OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000150016

Overview

2024/04/23 17:29:31

Price
1.81 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

1.12% (0.02)

F14000150016
ROBIT

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Stock

38 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

1.81 EUR (482)
1.845 EUR (2,500)
1.75 EUR

1.895 EUR

1.75 EUR

1.79 EUR
1.853062 EUR
51,539

95,505.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 EM  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/02 B |nfiation der Dienstleister im Fokus!
2024/03/26  Sf£ Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/03/26 E®  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 o
2024/03/25 ™® |n die globale Zinslandschaft kommt Bewegung

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000150016&ID_NOTATION=133362979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21b18aadeeeac8b005c5adcc4388fc3e666ff9925de7da4db0437c918473a912&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ced805f303965ff6b&time=1713981719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdf982c6194d4b99a6f642bfa1ddfb02befbdf04e918f838b0852b675ec8845b&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=cb1f75e5e17390d3d&time=1713981719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72978bf1ddd66d16d66ec41a38a35f6338ba50f35b3ec2dff4199e8a379cc98d&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=1bffbc5e4ec1f6754&time=1713981719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379198

ROBIT OYJ

Details

2024/04/23 17:29:31

Price
1.81 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

1.12% (0.02)

F14000150016
ROBIT

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Stock

38 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.81 EUR (482)
Ask (Ask size) 1.845 EUR (2,500)
Open 1.75 EUR
High 1.895 EUR
Low 1.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.79 EUR
VWAP 1.853062 EUR
Volume (pcs) 51,539
Trading volume 95,505.02
Number of trades 90
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.07% -16.97% -69.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.46 -0.37 -4.05
Beta 0.19 0.14 0.56
Volatility  48.35 51.38 46.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.75 EUR (15,880)
1.71 EUR (12,748)
1.52 EUR (32,598)
1.55 EUR (23,933)

2.05 EUR (2024/03/06)

1.31 EUR (2024/02/19)

2.30 EUR (2023/04/28)

1.20 EUR (2023/12/07)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:29 1.81 EUR 0.10 90

23
London Stock 2022/04/ 17:48 2.94 EUR 0.01 1
Exchange 06
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 17:15 1.81 EUR 0.00 6

23

FINRA other OTC - - -
Issues

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=133362979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189263810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189263810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140896909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375215438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375215438

ROBIT OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ROBT OYJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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